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Viewmont vs WX Skyline East - 11/11/2016

Results - Friday November 11, 2016
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APCHS-VA1 1:52.78

Hale, Katie E 11 Hess, Joelle A 12

Beller, Elise E 10 Selznick, Rozie N 12

28.18 30.55 24.3429.71

ASKY-AK2 1:57.16

Fillerup, Sarah A 11 Prince, Megan 12

Slade, Liza 09 Bills, Bailey E 12

29.43 33.07 25.7828.88

AWXHS-AK3 1:58.20

Neuenschwander, Amber JR White, Rebecca L SR

Rogers, Xana SR Avery, Kalyn M SO

30.11 32.82 25.8229.45

ASYR-UT4 2:01.90

Weaver, Brylee SO Turner, LynDea FR

Nelson, Samantha SO Moore, Madison SR

30.03 34.70 28.6128.56

BSKY-AK5 2:04.55

Hall, Jessica 11 Cocusse, Marion M 12

Buchmann, Juliet 09 Motro, Nastassja L 10

32.78 33.13 26.9531.69

ABEHS-AK6 2:04.60

Smith, Kate JR Butler, Emily JR

Martin, Megan JR Heinig, Julie JR

31.02 35.67 28.3329.58

AEAST-AK7 2:06.72

Ledbetter, Peyton 10 Crosland, Kanna 12

Kaufusi, Nele 09 Mayer, Margaret 09

30.77 36.43 28.5131.01

BPCHS-VA8 2:08.78

Senn, Sydney A 9 Jensen, Danielle R 11

Weaver, Hali B 9 Fernandez, Portia G 10

31.82 35.67 30.1231.17

BWXHS-AK9 2:09.34

Glissmeyer, Layla V SO Hunsaker, Avery JR

Richards, Alyssa M SO Kearsley, Sierra M JR

33.41 36.49 28.9130.53

BBEHS-AK10 2:14.31

Weiler, Johanna JR Palmer, Gracie SO

Thomas, Journey JR Gonsalves, Ember SO

36.05 36.27 30.2331.76

BEAST-AK11 2:15.39

Sloan, Mary 12 Jensen, Madeline 12

Gomez, Aliyah 09 Mortensen, Dana 11

35.50 37.33 30.1932.37

CSKY-AK12 x2:16.43

Bowen, Blair B 10 Robbins, Kylee B 11

Fregoso, Maria G 11 Dalton, Sarah L 10

38.11 37.16 29.2831.88

BSYR-UT13 2:17.60

Campau, Madison JR Miner, Hannah SO

Rivkind, Lily FR Miner, Sarah SR

34.50 40.22 28.8134.07

DSKY-AK14 x2:18.23

Keller, Caroline 09 Siu, Gabi 12

Jones, Ashley H 12 Shelton, Kristie A 10

36.77 39.27 28.8533.34

CBEHS-AK15 x2:20.63

Ellis, Laura JR Hansen, Kimberly SO

Jones, Breanne FR Blaine, Emily FR

35.87 38.77 30.3835.61

CPCHS-VA16 x2:22.19

Wasser, Kelly M 12 Folau, Alizah J 12

Moeller, Piper J 10 Georger, Murphy 9

38.97 41.41 28.6333.18

BVIEW-UT17 2:22.37

Goble, Heidianne Kearney, Abigail SO

Jolley, Alivia FR Burbidge, Allie JR

35.24 37.39 53.7116.03

DVIEW-UT18 2:22.76

Webber, Lauren FR Nelson, Laurel SO

Stringham, Lizzi SO Jensen, Paige SO

35.37 40.52 31.1335.74

CEAST-AK19 x2:24.04

Wilson, Jennie 09 Middleton, Julia 09

Benson, Mae 12 Munoz, Julisa 09

39.09 38.16 31.8934.90

CVIEW-UT20 x2:25.47

Neagle, Auburn SR Runolfson, Lucy SO

Peck, Hailey FR Straight, Jalisa SR

36.40 41.47 32.9134.69

CSYR-UT21 x2:27.38

Goble, Brenna JR Kelker, Natacia JR

Phillips, Madison FR Heiner, Alexis JR

38.31 48.06 31.0229.99

AVIEW-UT--- DQ

Bothell, Catherine JR Peterson, Olivia SR

Wesemann, Kylee JR Jones, Sofia FR

31.41 40.86 28.0829.32

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASKY-AK1 1:44.78

Cook, Eli E 11 Miller, Isaac A 11

Springmeyer, Henry L 10 Seeley, Joshua D 12

26.85 29.17 23.5525.21

ABEHS-AK2 1:46.13

Laws, Jared SO Lerohl, Jaden JR

Isom, Paxton JR Lott, Travis JR

28.48 29.18 22.6425.83

APCHS-VA3 1:47.49

Peterson, Cole J 11 Peterson, Mikal C 11

Tyler, Quentin M 10 Malpede, Trevor J 11

26.29 31.10 24.7525.35

AEAST-AK4 1:47.70

Hale, Griffin 12 Van Buren, Nathan 11

Wright, Cameron 12 Mayer, Alex 12

28.54 28.23 23.9626.97

AVIEW-UT5 1:47.94

Feil, Matthew SO Sannar, Zachary SR

Julien, Zachary SR Hirst, Jared JR

30.75 28.62 24.6423.93

BBEHS-AK6 1:48.06

Taylor, Clip FR Anderson, Eric JR

Raymond, Trey JR Daines, Ben SO

28.47 29.53 23.7626.30

ASYR-UT7 1:49.61

Cunningham, Payson SR Denully, Brandon SO

Huot, Jacob SR Youngberg, Caden SR

26.13 31.41 24.6427.43

AWXHS-AK8 1:50.75

Olson, Ryan G JR Fisher, Riley G SR

Morris, Addison E JR Beard, Joshua R JR

29.99 30.28 24.8125.67

BSKY-AK9 1:54.02

Joyce, Chris S 11 Gardner, Tyler J 10

Bills, Brandon J 09 Mallender, Zach C 11

31.42 29.38 24.2229.00

BWXHS-AK10 1:54.18

Whitlock, James C JR Zaugg, Alex A JR

Ly, Kyle JR Holste, Chris JR

30.97 30.21 24.6628.34

BVIEW-UT11 1:55.93

Arndt, Josh JR Keller, Nickolas B JR

Redd, Chase JR Southwell, Creighton SO

29.19 33.60 26.2826.86

CBEHS-AK12 x1:57.06

Thomson, Isaac SO Farrer, Tanner JR

Monson, Andrew SO Nowell, Cameron SO

30.32 31.52 26.2328.99

BEAST-AK13 1:57.42

Rich, Connor 10 Bodnar, Noah 12

Zhang, Oliver 09 Corona, Jesus 09

31.44 31.45 26.6927.84

CVIEW-UT14 x1:59.64

Lyman, Brett FR Chiles, Austin JR

Johnson, Zachary JR Groethe, Ethan FR

25.4128.59

DSKY-AK15 x2:01.74

Kelly, Logan 09 Burk, Danyon T 10

Vincent, Walker M 11 Warton, Alex 11

33.22 32.14 26.9629.42

BSYR-UT16 2:03.02

Yuen, Kent FR Hansen, Noah SO

Moore, Nathan SO Reynertson, Travis SR

32.83 34.75 24.7730.67

DVIEW-UT17 x2:15.74

Wangemann, Tanner FR Slinn, Scott SO

Sperry, Bryson JR Bradshaw, Taylor FR

34.84 37.21 25.8137.88

CSYR-UT18 x2:18.20

Youngberg, Carson FR Van Buren, Brix SO

Talbot, Andrew SO Welch, Gabe FR

35.04 36.13 31.2935.74

CSKY-AK--- DQ

Miner, Bryce E 11 Volker, Adam 12

Boyack, Brigham 10 Colarusso, Kade T 10

34.23 31.72 23.2129.26

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCHS-VA 10Beller, Elise E1 2:03.63

28.64 31.63 30.7632.60

SKY-AK 11Fillerup, Sarah A2 2:03.74

28.38 30.95 32.5831.83
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SYR-UT FRTurner, LynDea3 2:06.20

28.72 31.62 32.5033.36

SKY-AK 12Gray, Cosette4 2:06.33

29.84 32.53 31.4432.52

WXHS-AK JRNeuenschwander, Amber5 2:11.20

30.24 33.22 34.2233.52

VIEW-UT JRWesemann, Kylee6 2:11.40

29.02 33.06 34.1935.13

WXHS-AK JRHunsaker, Avery7 2:11.78

31.43 33.68 32.2834.39

SKY-AK 12Schmidtke, Elsa L8 2:11.94

29.86 33.37 33.9434.77

PCHS-VA 9Senn, Sydney A9 2:12.26

29.70 33.26 34.0935.21

SKY-AK 09Kunko, Erika10 2:13.36

30.03 32.91 35.3635.06

WXHS-AK SOGlissmeyer, Layla V11 2:15.40

30.73 34.57 34.2335.87

BEHS-AK JRSmith, Kate12 2:15.51

30.81 35.52 33.9335.25

PCHS-VA 11Caplin, Sabine D13 2:16.45

30.86 34.11 35.7035.78

WXHS-AK SRRogers, Xana14 2:17.74

32.50 35.62 33.5736.05

BEHS-AK FRLusted, Kitsel15 2:17.84

30.28 34.96 35.6736.93

VIEW-UT JRBleak, Allie16 2:21.74

31.93 36.30 36.2337.28

BEHS-AK SRFrost, Abby17 2:23.92

32.20 36.87 37.2137.64

EAST-AK 09Middleton, Julia18 2:24.16

33.93 36.91 36.0637.26

BEHS-AK FRHarrop, Sage19 2:27.69

33.09 38.15 37.0739.38

VIEW-UT FRJolley, Alivia20 2:27.83

33.34 37.84 37.1339.52

SYR-UT JRCampau, Madison21 2:29.70

33.87 38.14 37.3340.36

VIEW-UT SRPeterson, Olivia22 2:30.97

32.93 37.32 40.5140.21

BEHS-AK SOPalmer, Gracie23 x2:33.41

34.27 38.38 39.3041.46

BEHS-AK JRLion, Julia24 x2:35.75

34.79 38.96 40.3541.65

EAST-AK 09Munoz, Julisa25 2:37.61

35.28 41.09 40.0341.21

EAST-AK 12Henshaw, Sam26 2:38.48

34.39 39.83 42.0742.19

SYR-UT JRGoble, Brenna27 2:42.39

35.63 42.69 40.7443.33

SYR-UT FRPhillips, Madison28 2:43.42

34.30 40.62 43.5344.97

BEHS-AK FRGibson, Brooke29 x2:47.55

38.54 42.45 42.4544.11

VIEW-UT SOStringham, Lizzi30 x2:47.78

39.45 43.02 40.8544.46

BEHS-AK SRMoellendorf, Caitlin31 x2:48.06

36.14 43.55 43.2845.09

SYR-UT JRSmith, Morgan32 x2:48.56

37.06 43.09 42.8345.58

SYR-UT JRJensen, Courtney33 x2:56.65

36.83 43.17 47.0849.57

SYR-UT SOGreenwood, Devree34 x3:04.05

39.54 47.23 48.2149.07

VIEW-UT FRGordon, Eliza35 x3:09.73

40.53 47.85 50.2051.15

VIEW-UT FRBrowning, Velzy--- NS

VIEW-UTGoble, Heidianne--- NS

SKY-AK 10Goodson, Becca L--- NS

VIEW-UT SOMaile, Mariah--- NS

VIEW-UT SONelson, Laurel--- NS

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY-AK 12Gardner, Parker D1 1:49.15

25.42 27.93 27.6128.19

VIEW-UT SRSannar, Zachary2 1:49.99

25.92 28.16 27.1828.73

SYR-UT SODenully, Brandon3 1:55.01

26.15 29.55 29.2130.10

PCHS-VA 10Tyler, Quentin M4 1:55.28

26.65 29.15 28.8030.68

VIEW-UT FRChamberlain, Seth5 1:56.24

26.99 29.37 29.8530.03

BEHS-AK JRLerohl, Jaden6 2:00.22

27.29 29.41 31.8431.68

VIEW-UT JRKunzler, Austin7 2:00.29

28.45 30.40 29.8031.64

WXHS-AK SRFisher, Riley G8 2:00.74

27.72 29.80 31.8831.34

SKY-AK 11Dunham, Zane9 2:01.24

26.54 29.61 32.9232.17

BEHS-AK JRKnight, Noah10 2:02.34

26.40 30.62 32.7932.53

BEHS-AK JRAnderson, Eric11 2:02.73

26.48 30.25 33.3632.64

VIEW-UT JRHirst, Jared12 2:05.22

28.30 31.70 31.8433.38

SYR-UT SRYoungberg, Caden13 2:06.66

26.60 32.04 33.7434.28

SYR-UT FRYuen, Kent14 2:07.09

29.41 31.82 32.6733.19

PCHS-VA 10Stockwell, Christian J15 2:07.41

29.50 32.77 31.9533.19

WXHS-AK SRTangaro, Zachary E16 2:09.47

28.64 32.88 33.9534.00

PCHS-VA 9Robinson, Zachary T17 2:10.29

30.93 33.06 32.4133.89

EAST-AK 10Rich, Connor18 2:10.70

30.54 33.96 32.0034.20

WXHS-AK JRCozzens, Dylan J19 2:12.22

30.20 33.82 33.7834.42

VIEW-UT JRJohnson, Zachary20 x2:12.65

30.07 34.33 32.4435.81

VIEW-UT FRBradshaw, Taylor21 x2:13.32

29.75 33.68 33.2436.65

SYR-UT SOVanderToolen, Adam22 2:17.19

29.95 34.40 36.9135.93

WXHS-AK JRKeddington, Matthew J23 2:18.21

30.11 34.53 36.2937.28

VIEW-UT FRWillis, Gavin24 x2:19.94

28.82 34.41 38.3838.33

BEHS-AK SOHale, Ben25 2:21.44

31.89 36.11 35.3638.08

BEHS-AK SOLeBlanc, Abraham26 x2:21.93

31.76 36.43 35.5038.24

BEHS-AK FRKeller, Griffin27 x2:23.40

32.11 36.31 36.3038.68

BEHS-AK FRJensen, Dane28 x2:26.07

34.34 38.39 34.9938.35

SYR-UT SOTalbot, Andrew29 x2:29.52

33.43

EAST-AK 12Packham, Dylan30 2:33.10

33.16 38.17 39.1742.60

VIEW-UT SOFeil, Matthew31 x2:33.49

31.39 37.99 41.5142.60

BEHS-AK FRPetersen, Brayden32 x2:37.53

31.21 40.70 41.9443.68

BEHS-AK FRHarrison, Mark33 x2:38.80

35.28 41.65 38.8043.07

VIEW-UT SOSouthwell, Creighton34 x2:39.67

32.60 39.17 45.1442.76

VIEW-UT FRHirst, Andrew35 x2:42.23

36.12 40.57 42.3643.18

VIEW-UT FRBurnham, Lucas36 x2:58.79

35.21 44.73 49.1649.69

VIEW-UT SOApezteguia, Kaedon37 x3:08.88

34.25 47.16 1:47.47

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCHS-VA 12Hess, Joelle A1 2:15.97

29.40 36.08 32.5137.98

SYR-UT SOWeaver, Brylee2 2:20.93

31.34 35.66 32.2541.68

EAST-AK 11Mayer, Katy3 2:23.71

31.61 33.11 31.8447.15

PCHS-VA 10Strong-Conklin, Emma4 2:29.48

31.51 37.16 34.2546.56

SKY-AK 11Creveling, Suzi5 2:29.91

33.19 38.19 35.0743.46

SKY-AK 09Slade, Liza6 2:31.16

31.03 38.50 36.2045.43

PCHS-VA 9Weaver, Hali B7 2:31.51

33.05 37.32 35.2745.87

SKY-AK 09Buchmann, Juliet8 2:36.23

32.78 40.30 35.8647.29

EAST-AK 09Gomez, Aliyah9 2:39.89

34.08 39.05 37.6449.12

PCHS-VA 10Fernandez, Portia G10 2:41.45

35.48 38.44 36.7350.80
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BEHS-AK JRButler, Emily11 2:41.60

36.52 43.77 35.5645.75

EAST-AK 09Kaufusi, Nele12 2:42.22

31.93 42.93 40.5046.86

BEHS-AK JRHeinig, Julie13 2:42.38

36.55 40.97 34.9949.87

BEHS-AK JREllis, Laura14 2:42.39

36.96 39.90 37.7247.81

WXHS-AK JRKearsley, Sierra M15 2:43.49

35.57 43.96 36.3147.65

SYR-UT SOMiner, Hannah16 2:48.32

37.94 43.22 37.6449.52

BEHS-AK SOCorson, Savannah17 2:49.13

37.49 42.38 42.6446.62

BEHS-AK JRWeiler, Johanna18 x2:53.95

38.06 42.36 40.5053.03

SYR-UT JRYardley, Annie19 2:56.87

40.99 46.43 38.8650.59

VIEW-UT SORunolfson, Lucy20 2:57.83

43.36 45.06 39.5249.89

BEHS-AK FRJones, Breanne21 x2:58.28

38.01 46.27 38.8655.14

WXHS-AK FRHilbig, Amelie E22 3:00.05

37.49 42.56 41.0458.96

SYR-UT JRCrook, Maggie23 3:00.28

40.42 46.91 40.4452.51

VIEW-UT SRCondie, Rachel24 3:00.60

37.74 51.49 39.5151.86

BEHS-AK SOHansen, Kimberly25 x3:00.75

42.49 46.97 43.5447.75

WXHS-AK SOAiono, Riley K--- DQ

Did not finish - Misc

43.67 55.62

VIEW-UT FRWebber, Lauren--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

42.73 43.13 36.8255.43

VIEW-UT FRPeck, Hailey--- DQ

Did not finish on back - back

37.08 43.70 40.7653.55

VIEW-UT FRDjambov, Emily--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

1:02.31 1:00.14 55.021:22.72

SKY-AK 10Bowler, Abby C--- NS

VIEW-UT SOPeterson, Grace E--- NS

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SYR-UT SRCunningham, Payson1 2:00.71

25.65 31.07 28.9135.08

VIEW-UT SRJulien, Zachary2 2:03.95

25.51 32.64 28.2037.60

PCHS-VA 11Peterson, Cole J3 2:04.67

27.36 30.90 28.5537.86

WXHS-AK JRMorris, Addison E4 2:08.28

27.75 32.00 29.3139.22

SKY-AK 11Miller, Isaac A5 2:08.33

27.94 35.72 30.0934.58

SKY-AK 11Tward, Alexander6 2:08.87

26.52 33.53 30.7738.05

BEHS-AK SOLaws, Jared7 2:11.55

28.44 33.06 30.9039.15

EAST-AK 12Hale, Griffin8 2:12.40

29.46 31.26 30.8940.79

SKY-AK 10Gardner, Tyler J9 2:14.04

29.32 35.38 32.2737.07

WXHS-AK JRZaugg, Alex A10 2:14.14

29.43 34.11 32.3038.30

SKY-AK 11Cook, Eli E11 2:14.93

29.19 32.22 30.3543.17

EAST-AK 12Wright, Cameron12 2:15.08

28.74 35.05 31.3139.98

EAST-AK 09Rainier, Troy13 2:17.58

28.63 37.15 30.3241.48

BEHS-AK JRIsom, Paxton14 2:18.45

27.32 36.12 33.6141.40

BEHS-AK SOMonson, Andrew15 2:21.20

29.08 38.54 31.8741.71

BEHS-AK JRRaymond, Trey16 2:22.45

28.32 38.40 31.9243.81

PCHS-VA 11Peterson, Mikal C17 2:23.43

31.49 39.16 34.7438.04

VIEW-UT JRKeller, Nickolas B18 2:24.50

30.48 37.45 34.6941.88

WXHS-AK JRWhitlock, James C19 2:24.95

31.47 35.87 33.8143.80

BEHS-AK SONowell, Cameron20 x2:28.15

31.74 38.14 33.6544.62

WXHS-AK JROlson, Ryan G21 2:29.08

31.98 36.62 34.6345.85

EAST-AK 09Corona, Jesus22 2:31.63

31.57 37.47 34.6047.99

VIEW-UT JRRedd, Chase23 2:33.37

29.93 39.33 38.0746.04

SYR-UT SOMoore, Nathan24 2:34.08

31.67 39.82 37.1045.49

BEHS-AK FRJennings, Kaden25 x2:35.45

30.28 39.68 37.6947.80

WXHS-AK JRHolste, Chris26 x2:36.75

34.66 37.09 38.5846.42

BEHS-AK JRChristiansen, Nathan27 x2:36.88

32.35 43.57 36.4744.49

VIEW-UT SOVanwagoner, Luke28 2:38.28

31.59 45.36 35.3346.00

SYR-UT SOHansen, Noah29 2:42.32

35.71 43.42 37.3545.84

SYR-UT FRGordon, Keyan30 3:02.31

41.39 47.23 44.6649.03

BEHS-AK FRHoldaway, Sage--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

35.73 39.71 36.8249.49

VIEW-UT SOPage, Joanh--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

50.73 54.50 51.4258.24

VIEW-UT JRBarnett, Nathan--- DQ

Did not finish on back - back

35.99 40.53 38.8245.05

BEHS-AK FRBrough, Boyd--- DQ

Did not finish on back - back

49.45 50.41 47.6155.30

VIEW-UT SOChristensen, Hudson--- NS

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCHS-VA 12Selznick, Rozie N1 24.71

SKY-AK 11Griffin, Aleah J2 25.68

SKY-AK 12Bills, Bailey E3 26.29

SKY-AK 11Hall, Jessica4 27.14

WXHS-AK SRWhite, Rebecca L5 27.44

SYR-UT SONelson, Samantha6 27.81

SKY-AK 10Motro, Nastassja L7 28.08

VIEW-UT SOKearney, Abigail8 28.40

BEHS-AK JRMartin, Megan9 28.45

SKY-AK 09Halbersleben, Naomi10 x28.99

SYR-UT SRMiner, Sarah11 29.07

BEHS-AK SRFrost, Abby*12 29.30

PCHS-VA 9Georger, Murphy*12 29.30

SKY-AK 10Hackett, Brittney A*12 x29.30

EAST-AK 09Mayer, Margaret15 29.44

SKY-AK 09Safonova, Anna16 x29.48

EAST-AK 11Mortensen, Dana17 29.67

SKY-AK 12Jones, Ashley H18 x29.71

SKY-AK 12Pugsley, Meg J19 x29.77

SKY-AK 09Barraco, Isabella*20 x29.81

SKY-AK 10Shelton, Kristie A*20 x29.81

EAST-AK 12Henshaw, Sam22 30.25

SKY-AK 09Prince, Rachel23 x30.37

SKY-AK 10Bowen, Blair B24 x30.63

SKY-AK 11Weight, Addy J25 x30.78

PCHS-VA 9Wilson, Denali M26 30.84

SYR-UT JRKelker, Natacia27 31.26

SKY-AK 10Young, Megan E28 x31.29

SKY-AK 09Tran, Julie29 x31.41

SKY-AK 09Keller, Caroline30 x31.71

WXHS-AK SRNichols, Samara31 31.86

PCHS-VA 9Tooley, Caroline V32 31.87

EAST-AK 9Struhs, Sophie33 31.90

VIEW-UT JRPierce, Erin34 32.02

SKY-AK 10McConkie, Ava S35 x32.12

WXHS-AK SORogers, Rachel36 32.22

VIEW-UT SRStraight, Jalisa37 32.37

SKY-AK 12Prince, Megan38 x32.47

VIEW-UT SRNeagle, Auburn39 32.58

PCHS-VA 12Wasser, Kelly M40 x32.61

VIEW-UT JRMeloni, Taralyn41 x32.77

PCHS-VA 11Haerter, Natalie L42 x32.80

SKY-AK 12Siu, Gabi43 x32.82

EAST-AK 09Griffin, Lily44 x32.87

SYR-UT SREmmertson, Andra45 33.23

SYR-UT JRClark, Clara46 x33.35

BEHS-AK SOSparks, Rebecca47 33.41

WXHS-AK SRPoulsen, Gabby48 33.52



Box Elder High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:19 AM  11/12/2016  Page 4

Viewmont vs WX Skyline East - 11/11/2016

Results - Friday November 11, 2016
(#7  Girls 50 Yard Free)

WXHS-AK SOPaschal, Tiea C49 x33.59

WXHS-AK FRFisher, Jessica K50 x34.57

SYR-UT SOHales, Brooklynn51 x34.66

WXHS-AK SOBurt, Lindsey K52 x34.67

SYR-UT JRMartin, Mariah53 x34.81

EAST-AK 11Robinson, Emma54 x34.91

BEHS-AK FRGibson, Brooke55 34.93

SYR-UT SOEvans, Abigail56 x35.14

VIEW-UT SODaines, Annie57 x35.43

WXHS-AKHansen, Emily58 x35.52

WXHS-AK FRRasch, Payge59 x35.54

VIEW-UT SRBaldwin, Rachel60 x35.78

VIEW-UT SOSchoenfeld, Sara61 x36.11

SYR-UT SOFong, Sara62 x36.24

VIEW-UT FRSommer, Chelsi63 x36.71

SYR-UT JRVilches, Jazmin64 x36.87

SYR-UT FRCheney, Crystal65 x37.39

SKY-AK 09Syphus, Alexa66 x37.87

SYR-UT JRMiller, Afton67 x38.07

SYR-UT SOEvans, Gracie*68 x38.14

EAST-AK 09Curtis, Sarah*68 x38.14

VIEW-UT SOZemp, Cat70 x38.47

SYR-UT SOJones, Malia71 x38.85

SYR-UT JRDayton, Bailey72 x39.58

VIEW-UT SOBrady, Meg73 x40.17

VIEW-UT SOKnox, Mickinley74 x40.46

SYR-UT SOStephens, Lauren75 x42.74

VIEW-UT JRBrevoord, Frederique76 x52.18

VIEW-UT SOLove, Katelynn77 x53.16

VIEW-UT JRLindsey, Maegan78 x1:04.87

WXHS-AK SOWhitehead, Katie C--- NS

WXHS-AK FRBoltz, Nicole--- NS

BEHS-AK FRBlaine, Emily--- NS

SKY-AK 11Sorensen, Grace--- NS

SKY-AK 10Warton, Maddie E--- NS

SKY-AK 10Zinger, Nicole--- NS

SKY-AK 12Smith, Erica L--- NS

SKY-AK 12McFadden, Clare--- NS

SKY-AK 09Harding, Eve--- NS

SKY-AK 11Aversa, Tawana C--- NS

SKY-AK 11Safonova, Keti--- NS

VIEW-UT JRMaile, MJ--- NS

SKY-AK 10Dirks, Lauren C--- NS

WXHS-AK FRParkinson, Tessa L--- NS

VIEW-UT JRMiller, Laycie--- NS

SKY-AK 10Kitchens, Meg A--- NS

WXHS-AK SRChase, Maddi L--- NS

VIEW-UT SOTennant, Raquel--- NS

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-AK JRLott, Travis1 23.29

EAST-AK 11Van Buren, Nathan2 23.46

SKY-AK 10Colarusso, Kade T3 23.65

SKY-AK 12Zini, Alex4 23.71

SKY-AK 12Trevino, Max A5 23.81

EAST-AK 12Olson, Zach6 24.01

BEHS-AK FRPenfold, Cameron7 24.04

EAST-AK 12Mayer, Alex8 24.19

SKY-AK 10Springmeyer, Henry L9 24.34

SKY-AK 12Seeley, Joshua D10 x24.46

SKY-AK 11Lavey, Sam A11 x24.69

SKY-AK 11Mallender, Zach C12 x24.97

BEHS-AK JRClark, Tanner13 25.08

PCHS-VA 11Malpede, Trevor J14 25.32

SYR-UT SRReynertson, Travis15 25.38

SKY-AK 09Bills, Brandon J16 x25.71

SYR-UT JRSandman, Robbie17 25.73

SYR-UT SRHuot, Jacob18 25.99

SKY-AK 10Rowland, Parker19 x26.01

WXHS-AK JRLy, Kyle20 26.03

SKY-AK 10Van Hook, Collin J21 x26.11

SKY-AK 10Boyack, Brigham22 x26.39

WXHS-AKChan, Jacob23 26.41

SKY-AK 12Tippetts, Chase C24 x26.43

WXHS-AK JRDandurand, Michael P25 26.58

BEHS-AK SOMartin, Tyler26 26.67

EAST-AK 11Colgan, Rob27 26.83

SKY-AK 10Rassmussen, Brian C28 x26.88

EAST-AK 12Chelius, Daxton29 x26.93

SKY-AK 12Tran, Jon30 x27.43

SYR-UT SRJardim, Luis31 27.49

SKY-AK 11Vincent, Walker M32 x27.53

SKY-AK 11Miner, Bryce E33 x27.66

VIEW-UT SOSlinn, Scott34 27.80

SKY-AK 09Pugsley, Truman B35 x27.87

WXHS-AK JRPoulson, Sam H36 27.88

SKY-AK 11Joyce, Chris S37 x27.93

WXHS-AK SODixon, Russell T38 x28.12

SKY-AK 10Powell, Addi F*39 x28.18

WXHS-AK JRSavage, Chad J*39 x28.18

SYR-UT FRYoungberg, Carson41 x28.20

WXHS-AK SOPaulson, Nic T42 x28.25

SKY-AK 12Tanner, Darren43 x28.47

WXHS-AK FRGraff, Kaden N44 x28.52

SKY-AK 10Rassmussen, Clay M45 x28.53

WXHS-AK SOGoldhardt, McKay46 x28.57

SYR-UT SOWible, Jordan47 x28.63

PCHS-VA 11Thorn, Connor M48 29.31

SYR-UT SOHunter, Braiden49 x29.64

SYR-UT FRVillareal, McLain50 x30.04

WXHS-AK FRCochran, Tom H51 x30.15

VIEW-UT JRWagstaff, Austin52 30.37

WXHS-AK SOLee, Kyden B53 x30.62

VIEW-UT SRRomrell, Blake54 30.71

SKY-AK 09Kelly, Logan55 x31.09

SYR-UT SRRiley, Tanner56 x31.43

VIEW-UT SOWilden, Nicolas57 34.60

VIEW-UT JRStringfellow, Gavin58 x35.00

WXHS-AK SOTadler, Christian59 x35.01

SYR-UT SOEmmertson, Teak60 x36.95

SYR-UT SOForsberg, Bronson61 x38.46

VIEW-UT SOPedersen, Nikkolas62 x39.43

VIEW-UT FRYorgason, Seth63 x39.68

EAST-AK 09Long, Michael64 x46.12

SYR-UT JRAllred, Connor--- DQ

False start

WXHS-AK FRKeddington, Isaac--- DQ

False start

SKY-AK 12Turchenko, Mikhail--- NS

SKY-AK 10Barker, Xave--- NS

SKY-AK 10Teynor, John P--- NS

SKY-AK 12Zhang, Albert--- NS

SKY-AK 11Tippins, Noah N--- NS

SKY-AK 12Mosteller, Erick A--- NS

WXHS-AK SRBurt, Aaron A--- NS

SKY-AK 12Barraco, Maxx A--- NS

VIEW-UT SOButterfield, Ashton--- NS

VIEW-UT FRWangemann, Tanner--- NS

VIEW-UT JRSperry, Bryson--- NS

SYR-UT FRWelch, Gabe--- NS

SKY-AK 11Dias, Felipe S--- NS

VIEW-UT SOLewis, Joanh--- NS

SKY-AK 10Smith, Soren--- NS

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCHS-VA 11Hale, Katie E1 59.28

27.90 31.38

SYR-UT SONelson, Samantha2 1:04.81

30.31 34.50

SKY-AK 12Cocusse, Marion M3 1:06.58

31.16 35.42

WXHS-AK SOAvery, Kalyn M4 1:08.10

31.40 36.70

SKY-AK 09Slade, Liza5 1:09.42

32.51 36.91

PCHS-VA 11Caplin, Sabine D6 1:09.84

32.49 37.35

WXHS-AK SRRogers, Xana7 1:10.27

33.73 36.54

WXHS-AK SORichards, Alyssa M8 1:10.72

32.83 37.89

WXHS-AK SOGlissmeyer, Layla V9 1:10.89

32.76 38.13

PCHS-VA 9Weaver, Hali B10 1:11.43

33.32 38.11

SKY-AK 11Fregoso, Maria G11 1:13.56

34.19 39.37

BEHS-AK FRLusted, Kitsel12 1:14.57

35.46 39.11

SKY-AK 09Buchmann, Juliet13 1:16.08

35.44 40.64

SKY-AK 12Jones, Ashley H14 x1:16.38

34.81 41.57

PCHS-VA 10Moeller, Piper J15 1:17.20

35.56 41.64

VIEW-UT FRPeck, Hailey16 1:18.69

36.96 41.73

BEHS-AK JRWeight, Kaylie17 1:18.93

36.24 42.69
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BEHS-AK JREllis, Laura18 1:19.83

36.93 42.90

EAST-AK 12Sloan, Mary19 1:24.07

37.84 46.23

EAST-AK 12Benson, Mae20 1:26.16

39.84 46.32

SYR-UT SRMiner, Sarah21 1:26.75

36.43 50.32

BEHS-AK JRLion, Julia22 1:29.75

40.61 49.14

BEHS-AK SRMoellendorf, Caitlin23 x1:35.78

40.97 54.81

SYR-UT SOHales, Brooklynn24 1:50.62

46.90 1:03.72

SYR-UT FRRivkind, Lily--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

37.49 46.04

VIEW-UT JRMaile, MJ--- NS

WXHS-AK JRNeuenschwander, Amber--- NS

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY-AK 10Springmeyer, Henry L1 58.56

27.47 31.09

EAST-AK 09Rainier, Troy2 1:00.15

29.13 31.02

SKY-AK 11Dunham, Zane3 1:00.34

27.70 32.64

BEHS-AK FRTaylor, Clip4 1:01.65

28.26 33.39

EAST-AK 09Zhang, Oliver5 1:02.31

28.92 33.39

SYR-UT SRHuot, Jacob6 1:03.26

29.13 34.13

WXHS-AK SRFisher, Riley G7 1:03.30

29.11 34.19

BEHS-AK JRFarrer, Tanner8 1:04.31

29.30 35.01

BEHS-AK SOMonson, Andrew9 1:04.75

29.75 35.00

WXHS-AK JRBeard, Joshua R10 1:05.20

30.05 35.15

BEHS-AK SOThomson, Isaac11 1:05.31

29.48 35.83

SYR-UT SOMoore, Nathan12 1:09.39

32.03 37.36

SKY-AK 09Bills, Brandon J13 1:10.05

30.73 39.32

BEHS-AK SRDavis, Spencer14 x1:20.06

33.17 46.89

SYR-UT SOTalbot, Andrew15 1:26.14

38.62 47.52

BEHS-AK FRHarrison, Mark--- DQ

Alternating Kick

37.03 44.43

VIEW-UT SOHoutz, Sebastian--- NS

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCHS-VA 12Selznick, Rozie N1 53.66

25.80 27.86

SKY-AK 11Griffin, Aleah J2 56.07

26.96 29.11

EAST-AK 11Mayer, Katy3 56.53

27.34 29.19

EAST-AK 09Hulse, Katya4 56.62

27.64 28.98

SKY-AK 12Bills, Bailey E5 58.40

28.70 29.70

VIEW-UT JRWesemann, Kylee6 58.58

27.75 30.83

SKY-AK 12Gray, Cosette7 59.33

28.87 30.46

VIEW-UT JRBothell, Catherine8 1:00.34

28.42 31.92

PCHS-VA 11Jensen, Danielle R9 1:01.65

29.88 31.77

VIEW-UT FRJones, Sofia10 1:01.76

29.39 32.37

SKY-AK 11Robbins, Kylee B11 1:02.13

29.88 32.25

BEHS-AK JRButler, Emily12 1:02.26

29.63 32.63

BEHS-AK JRMartin, Megan13 1:02.51

29.59 32.92

EAST-AK 10Ledbetter, Peyton14 1:02.86

30.19 32.67

SKY-AK 10Motro, Nastassja L15 x1:03.14

29.93 33.21

SYR-UT SRMoore, Madison16 1:03.61

30.37 33.24

SKY-AK 10Dalton, Sarah L17 x1:04.60

31.43 33.17

EAST-AK 09Kaufusi, Nele18 1:04.62

31.64 32.98

PCHS-VA 9Georger, Murphy19 1:04.63

31.31 33.32

SKY-AK 09Safonova, Anna20 x1:04.68

30.15 34.53

EAST-AK 09Mayer, Margaret21 x1:04.77

30.89 33.88

SKY-AK 10Shelton, Kristie A22 x1:04.98

30.98 34.00

SKY-AK 09Barraco, Isabella23 x1:05.34

32.26 33.08

PCHS-VA 10Fernandez, Portia G24 1:06.17

31.87 34.30

SKY-AK 10Hackett, Brittney A25 x1:06.71

32.22 34.49

SKY-AK 09Prince, Rachel26 x1:07.22

33.00 34.22

BEHS-AK FRBlaine, Emily27 1:07.51

32.23 35.28

SKY-AK 11Weight, Addy J28 x1:07.58

32.30 35.28

SYR-UT SOMiner, Hannah29 1:09.09

33.20 35.89

BEHS-AK SOPalmer, Gracie30 1:09.27

33.03 36.24

PCHS-VA 9Tooley, Caroline V31 x1:10.07

33.94 36.13

PCHS-VA 12Folau, Alizah J32 x1:10.68

33.45 37.23

VIEW-UT SONelson, Laurel33 1:10.84

33.26 37.58

PCHS-VA 9Wilson, Denali M34 x1:11.12

33.23 37.89

EAST-AK 12Crosland, Kanna35 x1:11.45

34.17 37.28

SKY-AK 10Young, Megan E36 x1:11.94

34.37 37.57

EAST-AK 09Munoz, Julisa37 x1:12.12

33.67 38.45

EAST-AK 09Griffin, Lily38 x1:12.20

34.63 37.57

PCHS-VA 12Wasser, Kelly M39 x1:12.36

35.00 37.36

WXHS-AK SOGarner, Erin M40 1:12.37

33.43 38.94

SYR-UT JRFisher, Hallie41 1:13.09

35.52 37.57

VIEW-UT SOCantrell, Aubrye42 x1:14.38

34.70 39.68

EAST-AK 9Struhs, Sophie43 x1:14.48

35.64 38.84

VIEW-UT SOStringham, Lizzi44 x1:14.94

35.81 39.13

VIEW-UT SRCondie, Rachel45 x1:15.44

36.41 39.03

SYR-UT JRHeiner, Alexis46 1:15.51

35.41 40.10

SKY-AK 10McConkie, Ava S47 x1:16.40

36.30 40.10

SYR-UT SREmmertson, Andra48 x1:16.66

36.83 39.83

SYR-UT JRJensen, Courtney49 x1:17.38

36.28 41.10

VIEW-UT JRBurbidge, Allie50 x1:17.87

37.80 40.07

VIEW-UT JRMeloni, Taralyn51 x1:18.54

37.03 41.51

EAST-AK 11Robinson, Emma52 x1:18.82

37.58 41.24

EAST-AK 09Wilson, Jennie53 x1:20.09

37.67 42.42

VIEW-UT SOSchoenfeld, Sara54 x1:21.62

38.83 42.79

SYR-UT SOEvans, Abigail55 x1:21.64

38.38 43.26

WXHS-AKHansen, Emily56 1:22.22

38.78 43.44
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VIEW-UT SRBaldwin, Rachel57 x1:22.26

37.80 44.46

SYR-UT SOFong, Sara58 x1:22.30

36.78 45.52

SYR-UT SOGreenwood, Devree59 x1:22.57

EAST-AK 09Curtis, Sarah60 x1:22.90

40.35 42.55

WXHS-AK FRBoltz, Nicole61 1:24.11

37.96 46.15

SYR-UT JRMartin, Mariah62 x1:25.03

38.84 46.19

SYR-UT JRVilches, Jazmin63 x1:25.96

41.30 44.66

BEHS-AK SOWard, Annie64 x1:26.26

40.98 45.28

SYR-UT SOJones, Malia65 x1:28.26

42.70 45.56

SYR-UT SOEvans, Gracie66 x1:28.59

40.02 48.57

SYR-UT JRDayton, Bailey67 x1:29.77

41.88 47.89

SKY-AK 09Syphus, Alexa68 x1:31.69

40.51 51.18

VIEW-UT FRDjambov, Emily69 x1:40.21

47.55 52.66

VIEW-UT JRPierce, Erin--- NS

VIEW-UT FRWebber, Lauren--- NS

WXHS-AK SOAiono, Riley K--- NS

SYR-UT SOStephens, Lauren--- NS

SYR-UT FRCheney, Crystal--- NS

VIEW-UT SOJensen, Paige--- NS

WXHS-AK FRParkinson, Tessa L--- NS

VIEW-UT JRBrevoord, Frederique--- NS

VIEW-UT FRGordon, Eliza--- NS

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY-AK 12Trevino, Max A1 51.86

24.90 26.96

SYR-UT SODenully, Brandon2 51.94

24.84 27.10

EAST-AK 12Olson, Zach3 52.98

25.08 27.90

SKY-AK 10Colarusso, Kade T4 53.00

25.94 27.06

EAST-AK 12Hale, Griffin5 53.50

25.57 27.93

VIEW-UT JRArndt, Josh6 53.52

25.81 27.71

WXHS-AK JRMorris, Addison E7 53.67

25.53 28.14

BEHS-AK JRLerohl, Jaden8 53.82

26.07 27.75

SKY-AK 12Volker, Adam9 54.02

25.99 28.03

BEHS-AK SODaines, Ben10 54.28

25.66 28.62

SKY-AK 11Mallender, Zach C11 54.30

26.30 28.00

WXHS-AK JRZaugg, Alex A12 54.82

26.21 28.61

VIEW-UT JRHirst, Jared13 55.15

26.68 28.47

PCHS-VA 11Malpede, Trevor J14 55.28

26.37 28.91

BEHS-AK JRRaymond, Trey15 55.60

26.84 28.76

SKY-AK 12Seeley, Joshua D16 x55.62

26.68 28.94

SYR-UT SRYoungberg, Caden17 55.77

26.47 29.30

SKY-AK 10Boyack, Brigham18 x55.87

27.41 28.46

BEHS-AK JRClark, Tanner19 56.03

26.54 29.49

EAST-AK 12Bodnar, Noah20 57.68

27.61 30.07

SYR-UT SRReynertson, Travis21 58.39

27.20 31.19

EAST-AK 09Corona, Jesus22 58.64

28.14 30.50

SKY-AK 10Burk, Danyon T23 x58.85

28.93 29.92

SKY-AK 10Rowland, Parker24 x59.04

28.51 30.53

EAST-AK 11Colgan, Rob25 x59.13

27.66 31.47

SKY-AK 11Warton, Alex26 x59.52

28.74 30.78

WXHS-AK JRHolste, Chris27 59.71

28.62 31.09

WXHS-AK JROlson, Ryan G28 1:00.04

28.76 31.28

PCHS-VA 11Ivers, Parker P29 1:00.12

28.52 31.60

SKY-AK 11Vincent, Walker M30 x1:00.71

29.65 31.06

SKY-AK 12Tran, Jon31 x1:00.89

29.77 31.12

WXHS-AKChan, Jacob32 x1:01.02

27.98 33.04

WXHS-AK JRKeddington, Matthew J33 x1:01.73

30.13 31.60

VIEW-UT JRRedd, Chase34 1:01.78

29.97 31.81

SKY-AK 10Powell, Addi F35 x1:02.06

30.28 31.78

VIEW-UT FRWillis, Gavin36 1:02.23

29.06 33.17

WXHS-AK SODixon, Russell T37 x1:02.51

29.60 32.91

WXHS-AK FRGraff, Kaden N38 x1:03.08

30.51 32.57

WXHS-AK JRMiner, Austin D39 x1:03.10

30.70 32.40

SYR-UT SRJardim, Luis40 1:03.43

29.82 33.61

VIEW-UT SOBailey, Matthew41 x1:03.76

30.48 33.28

PCHS-VA 11Thorn, Connor M42 1:03.96

31.32 32.64

SKY-AK 10Rassmussen, Clay M43 x1:04.34

31.15 33.19

WXHS-AK SOCampbell, Guy P44 x1:04.48

29.63 34.85

VIEW-UT SOSouthwell, Creighton45 x1:04.52

30.70 33.82

WXHS-AK SONeuenschwander, Kyle D46 x1:05.74

30.51 35.23

VIEW-UT SRRomrell, Blake47 x1:05.95

32.01 33.94

SYR-UT SOWible, Jordan48 x1:06.26

32.21 34.05

VIEW-UT FRWangemann, Tanner49 x1:06.56

31.70 34.86

SKY-AK 12Tanner, Darren50 x1:06.68

30.40 36.28

WXHS-AK SOGoldhardt, McKay51 x1:06.80

32.33 34.47

SYR-UT SOVan Buren, Brix52 x1:06.89

32.18 34.71

EAST-AK 09Gannon, Dominic53 x1:07.10

31.99 35.11

WXHS-AK FRCochran, Tom H54 x1:07.19

32.08 35.11

SYR-UT JRVeazie, Colton55 x1:07.51

31.24 36.27

WXHS-AK FRKeddington, Isaac56 x1:07.67

30.58 37.09

VIEW-UT JRSperry, Bryson57 x1:08.52

33.16 35.36

SYR-UT FRGordon, Keyan58 x1:09.85

33.10 36.75

SYR-UT SOBingham, Kent59 x1:11.53

SYR-UT SOGeorge, Jonah60 x1:12.09

34.63 37.46

SYR-UT SOThompson, Mason61 x1:13.72

33.38 40.34

SYR-UT SOJohnatakis, J62 x1:14.54

34.21 40.33

VIEW-UT SOApezteguia, Kaedon63 x1:14.82

32.99 41.83

SYR-UTHatch, Ryan64 x1:17.47

36.35 41.12

WXHS-AK SOTadler, Christian65 x1:21.28

37.13 44.15

SYR-UT SOEmmertson, Teak66 x1:23.73

38.69 45.04

SYR-UT SOForsberg, Bronson67 x1:24.54

39.66 44.88
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VIEW-UT SOPedersen, Nikkolas68 x1:27.72

40.17 47.55

VIEW-UT FRYorgason, Seth69 x1:31.74

42.03 49.71

VIEW-UT JRKunzler, Austin--- DQ

False start

26.31 27.52

SKY-AK 10Barker, Xave--- DQ

Pulling on lane line

29.51 32.15

EAST-AK 09Long, Michael--- NS

VIEW-UT FRGroethe, Ethan--- NS

SKY-AK 11Lavey, Sam A--- NS

WXHS-AK SRTangaro, Zachary E--- NS

SKY-AK 10Lavey, Matt A--- NS

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCHS-VA 10Beller, Elise E1 5:35.00

29.29 32.57 34.1933.55

34.13 34.33 34.37 34.48

34.64 33.45

SYR-UT FRTurner, LynDea2 5:38.78

30.35 33.41 34.2334.03

34.48 34.26 34.56 35.09

34.38 33.99

SKY-AK 11Creveling, Suzi3 5:49.68

30.91 33.93 35.2234.59

35.77 35.52 36.32 36.87

36.01 34.54

SKY-AK 12Pugsley, Meg J4 5:54.33

31.56 34.33 35.5935.20

35.70 36.34 36.35 36.78

36.94 35.54

SKY-AK 12Schmidtke, Elsa L5 5:56.00

30.92 34.90 36.1435.94

36.67 37.07 36.75 36.86

36.73 34.02

WXHS-AK SRWhite, Rebecca L6 5:59.27

32.37 36.87 37.1337.77

36.97 36.93 36.31 36.46

35.37 33.09

EAST-AK 12Jensen, Madeline7 6:01.11

33.24 36.44 36.9037.14

37.45 37.70 37.30 34.98

35.29 34.67

SKY-AK 09Kunko, Erika8 6:03.10

30.94 34.69 37.0836.55

37.23 37.37 37.86 38.34

36.79 36.25

EAST-AK 09Gomez, Aliyah9 6:04.75

33.24 36.48 37.7537.13

37.44 37.62 37.02 37.41

35.71 34.95

BEHS-AK JRSmith, Kate10 6:04.79

30.86 36.97 38.4937.76

38.58 37.49 37.42 37.00

36.54 33.68

PCHS-VA 9Senn, Sydney A11 6:05.92

31.43 35.46 37.1436.93

37.63 38.23 37.55 37.40

37.08 37.07

WXHS-AK JRHunsaker, Avery12 6:13.56

34.00 36.31 38.4438.10

38.54 38.34 38.31 38.60

38.32 34.60

SKY-AK 09Halbersleben, Naomi13 x6:26.36

32.91 37.30 39.1138.43

39.86 39.78 41.04 39.58

38.89 39.46

VIEW-UTGoble, Heidianne14 6:39.89

34.18 37.30 41.1039.92

41.62 41.36 41.53 42.00

41.91 38.97

BEHS-AK JRThomas, Journey15 6:39.97

36.06 39.86 40.5240.70

41.51 41.73 41.88 40.63

40.33 36.75

SYR-UT JRClark, Clara16 6:56.11

38.12 41.29 42.1143.24

42.76 42.40 42.82 41.92

41.75 39.70

BEHS-AK JRWeiler, Johanna17 6:56.68

35.92 41.03 42.8641.96

42.83 42.70 43.89 43.02

42.11 40.36

SYR-UT JRKelker, Natacia18 6:58.26

35.51 40.31 44.8041.76

42.43 43.27 43.31 43.51

43.70 39.66

WXHS-AK SRNichols, Samara19 7:30.51

35.57 41.38 46.8245.41

46.79 47.39 48.66 48.20

45.90 44.39

BEHS-AK SOGonsalves, Ember20 7:48.18

33.48 41.09 47.6845.03

49.59 49.82 50.58 50.99

51.35 48.57

WXHS-AK SOBurt, Lindsey K21 7:53.28

39.46 44.26 47.9847.15

49.91 48.74 50.26 49.59

49.97 45.96

WXHS-AK FRRasch, Payge22 x8:32.92

37.51 44.96 48.991:57.72

56.28 53.19

50.55 49.37

VIEW-UT SOPeterson, Grace E--- NS

SKY-AK 10Goodson, Becca L--- NS

WXHS-AK SRPoulsen, Gabby--- NS

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY-AK 12Gardner, Parker D1 4:55.24

26.34 29.43 30.4230.13

30.26 30.33 30.37 30.35

29.69 27.92

VIEW-UT SRJulien, Zachary2 4:55.46

25.70 28.57 30.3929.55

30.49 30.57 30.63 30.83

30.68 28.05

EAST-AK 12Mayer, Alex3 5:24.91

28.75 32.10 32.6633.44

33.48 34.27 33.38 33.37

32.56 30.90

EAST-AK 09Zhang, Oliver4 5:37.44

30.10 32.73 35.1433.96

34.36 34.34 35.03 34.69

34.03 33.06

BEHS-AK FRPenfold, Cameron5 5:40.58

27.63 31.42 34.8833.53

35.33 36.27 35.94 36.72

36.35 32.51

BEHS-AK JRAnderson, Eric6 5:40.67

28.31 32.46 34.2433.38

34.36 35.85 35.87 36.33

35.97 33.90

SYR-UT FRYuen, Kent7 5:41.04

30.38 33.54 34.4534.31

34.91 35.05 35.27 35.49

34.66 32.98

WXHS-AK JRWhitlock, James C8 5:41.17

30.09 33.12 34.8734.27

35.07 34.67 35.47 35.45

35.66 32.50

VIEW-UT JRKeller, Nickolas B9 5:46.32

29.82 33.88 34.9234.92

35.67 36.13 35.62 36.17

35.92 33.27

PCHS-VA 9Robinson, Zachary T10 5:54.55

32.30 35.64 35.5435.49

36.31 36.10 36.67 36.57

35.80 34.13

BEHS-AK SOThomson, Isaac11 5:58.58

30.05 34.25 36.2035.77

37.25 36.73 38.22 36.76

38.18 35.17

BEHS-AK SONowell, Cameron12 5:59.56

28.98 32.84 35.9335.16

37.42 37.94 37.68 39.59

38.84 35.18

WXHS-AK JRLy, Kyle13 6:14.13

30.46 33.92 37.9436.33

39.11 39.07 39.37 40.34

41.39 36.20
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(#14  Boys 500 Yard Free)

VIEW-UT JRJohnson, Zachary14 6:14.45

30.99 35.24 37.8738.50

38.74 39.10 39.86 41.08

40.14 32.93

WXHS-AK JRCozzens, Dylan J15 6:17.14

30.96 36.46 38.9938.25

39.41 39.66 40.08 39.16

38.97 35.20

BEHS-AK FRHoldaway, Sage16 x6:34.67

33.66 37.88 40.6639.93

41.10 41.60 40.43 41.69

40.70 37.02

SYR-UT FRWelch, Gabe17 6:39.67

35.06 39.40 41.2141.29

41.26 40.56 41.22 41.62

40.43 37.62

WXHS-AK SRBurt, Aaron A18 6:50.94

32.87 38.03 40.6040.09

42.53 43.52 43.63 44.28

43.30 42.09

SYR-UT FRYoungberg, Carson19 6:53.44

33.71 40.23 43.0942.31

43.68 43.65 41.61 43.09

43.34 38.73

PCHS-VA 10Stockwell, Christian J--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APCHS-VA1 1:43.59

Hale, Katie E 11 Selznick, Rozie N 12

Hess, Joelle A 12 Beller, Elise E 10

25.34 25.25 26.7826.22

ASKY-AK2 1:47.73

Griffin, Aleah J 11 Motro, Nastassja L 10

Gray, Cosette 12 Bills, Bailey E 12

26.04 28.57 25.2427.88

AEAST-AK3 1:47.93

Hulse, Katya 09 Ledbetter, Peyton 10

Kaufusi, Nele 09 Mayer, Katy 11

26.36 28.65 25.2027.72

AWXHS-AK4 1:54.65

Kearsley, Sierra M JR Rogers, Xana SR

Glissmeyer, Layla V SO Richards, Alyssa M SO

30.48 27.85 27.8728.45

BSKY-AK5 1:56.26

Halbersleben, Naomi 09 Hackett, Brittney A 10

Barraco, Isabella 09 Kunko, Erika 09

30.33 29.75 27.0229.16

ABEHS-AK6 1:56.66

Lusted, Kitsel FR Martin, Megan JR

Corson, Savannah SO Weight, Kaylie JR

28.42 28.20 29.8730.17

BPCHS-VA7 1:57.31

Caplin, Sabine D 11 Fernandez, Portia G 10

Weaver, Hali B 9 Strong-Conklin, Emma 10

29.81 31.01 27.5228.97

CSKY-AK8 x1:59.30

Pugsley, Meg J 12 Tran, Julie 09

Safonova, Anna 09 Jones, Ashley H 12

30.95 30.47 29.2528.63

DSKY-AK9 x2:00.60

Weight, Addy J 11 Schmidtke, Elsa L 12

Creveling, Suzi 11 Young, Megan E 10

31.65 29.11 30.8528.99

BEAST-AK10 2:01.37

Middleton, Julia 09 Henshaw, Sam 12

Mortensen, Dana 11 Mayer, Margaret 09

30.66 31.11 29.0630.54

ASYR-UT11 2:02.14

Miner, Sarah SR Kelker, Natacia JR

Miner, Hannah SO Campau, Madison JR

30.09 31.84 29.0631.15

BBEHS-AK12 2:04.13

Harrop, Sage FR Ellis, Laura JR

Weiler, Johanna JR Jones, Breanne FR

30.79 30.22 31.2931.83

CPCHS-VA13 x2:05.40

Haerter, Natalie L 11 Folau, Alizah J 12

Moeller, Piper J 10 Georger, Murphy 9

32.54 32.74 30.4229.70

BWXHS-AK14 2:09.82

Hilbig, Amelie E FR Garner, Erin M SO

Fisher, Jessica K FR Nichols, Samara SR

30.99 31.31 32.8334.69

BSYR-UT15 2:10.97

Yardley, Annie JR Goble, Brenna JR

Phillips, Madison FR Crook, Maggie JR

33.01 32.31 32.6632.99

CBEHS-AK16 x2:12.90

Palmer, Gracie SO Lion, Julia JR

Sparks, Rebecca SO Moellendorf, Caitlin SR

32.66 33.44 32.0734.73

AVIEW-UT17 2:13.87

Bleak, Allie JR Straight, Jalisa SR

Jensen, Paige SO Condie, Rachel SR

31.02 34.50 32.0936.26

CVIEW-UT18 2:16.31

Browning, Velzy FR Burbidge, Allie JR

Cantrell, Aubrye SO Daines, Annie SO

41.61 31.66 29.9833.06

CSYR-UT19 x2:16.34

Clark, Clara JR Greenwood, Devree SO

Jensen, Courtney JR Fisher, Hallie JR

35.43 35.17 31.9733.77

CEAST-AK20 x2:17.67

Griffin, Lily 09 Robinson, Emma 11

Curtis, Sarah 09 Struhs, Sophie 9

33.19 34.73 27.2142.54

DSYR-UT21 x2:22.05

Cheney, Crystal FR Evans, Abigail SO

Hales, Brooklynn SO Emmertson, Andra SR

37.71 35.37 33.1435.83

DVIEW-UT22 x2:22.77

Djambov, Emily FR Goble, Heidianne

Gordon, Eliza FR Jolley, Alivia FR

45.61 30.58 29.3937.19

ESYR-UT23 x2:24.43

Martin, Mariah JR Fong, Sara SO

Vilches, Jazmin JR Smith, Morgan JR

35.68 42.14 33.3133.30

BVIEW-UT24 x2:41.59

Baldwin, Rachel SR Bonnemort, Eliza FR

Brady, Meg SO Brevoord, Frederique JR

36.09 34.16 52.2339.11

EVIEW-UT--- NS

Lindsey, Maegan JR Maile, MJ JR

Maile, Mariah SO Meloni, Taralyn JR

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASKY-AK1 1:34.82

Trevino, Max A 12 Springmeyer, Henry L 10

Seeley, Joshua D 12 Gardner, Parker D 12

23.90 23.69 23.2623.97

AVIEW-UT2 1:35.80

Julien, Zachary SR Sannar, Zachary SR

Chamberlain, Seth FR Kunzler, Austin JR

23.32 23.51 23.9225.05

BSKY-AK3 1:36.99

Tward, Alexander 11 Colarusso, Kade T 10

Volker, Adam 12 Mallender, Zach C 11

24.28 23.69 24.3724.65

AEAST-AK4 1:37.57

Rainier, Troy 09 Olson, Zach 12

Zhang, Oliver 09 Van Buren, Nathan 11

25.25 24.12 23.4124.79

ABEHS-AK5 1:37.88

Knight, Noah JR Penfold, Cameron FR

Raymond, Trey JR Daines, Ben SO

24.48 23.66 24.7025.04

ASYR-UT6 1:42.26

Youngberg, Caden SR Sandman, Robbie JR

Yuen, Kent FR Reynertson, Travis SR

25.03 25.89 24.7526.59

APCHS-VA7 1:42.52

Tyler, Quentin M 10 Malpede, Trevor J 11

Stockwell, Christian J 10 Ivers, Parker P 11

23.77 25.06 26.5227.17

BBEHS-AK8 1:43.24

Clark, Tanner JR Isom, Paxton JR

Martin, Tyler SO Farrer, Tanner JR

25.40 24.95 25.4627.43

AWXHS-AK9 1:44.15

Fisher, Riley G SR Zaugg, Alex A JR

Paulson, Nic T SO Tangaro, Zachary E SR

25.29 25.15 25.9827.73

BEAST-AK10 1:45.27

Corona, Jesus 09 Wright, Cameron 12

Chelius, Daxton 12 Bodnar, Noah 12

26.67 25.32 26.5126.77
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BWXHS-AK11 1:45.29

Beard, Joshua R JR Ly, Kyle JR

Holste, Chris JR Burt, Aaron A SR

25.34 26.51 28.3925.05

CSKY-AK12 x1:48.00

Pugsley, Truman B 09 Boyack, Brigham 10

Rassmussen, Brian C 10 Warton, Alex 11

28.24 25.89 26.6127.26

DSKY-AK13 x1:53.41

Tanner, Darren 12 Tran, Jon 12

Powell, Addi F 10 Rassmussen, Clay M 10

28.59 27.74 28.4328.65

BSYR-UT14 1:53.86

Moore, Nathan SO Youngberg, Carson FR

VanderToolen, Adam SO Talbot, Andrew SO

28.48 29.37 27.8228.19

DVIEW-UT15 1:54.51

Groethe, Ethan FR Hirst, Andrew FR

Houtz, Sebastian SO Slinn, Scott SO

26.31 32.22 27.6928.29

CBEHS-AK16 x1:59.21

Holdaway, Sage FR LeBlanc, Abraham SO

Jensen, Dane FR Keller, Griffin FR

31.29 29.24 29.8428.84

CSYR-UT17 x2:02.26

Veazie, Colton JR Villareal, McLain FR

Thompson, Mason SO Jardim, Luis SR

31.21 31.08 27.8032.17

DSYR-UT18 x2:04.08

Hunter, Braiden SO Wible, Jordan SO

Bingham, Kent SO Allred, Connor JR

32.32 29.03 31.2931.44

ESYR-UT19 x2:11.00

Johnatakis, J SO Hatch, Ryan

George, Jonah SO Gordon, Keyan FR

33.60 19.82 58.9518.63

CEAST-AK20 x2:11.87

Long, Michael 09 Packham, Dylan 12

Gannon, Dominic 09 Colgan, Rob 11

45.43 29.35 27.0830.01

EVIEW-UT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Johnson, Zachary JR Keller, Nickolas B JR

Lewis, Joanh SO Page, Joanh SO

27.65 26.79 1:04.23

BVIEW-UT--- NS

Bailey, Matthew SO Barnett, Nathan JR

Bradford, Samuel FR Bradshaw, Taylor FR

CVIEW-UT--- NS

Burnham, Lucas FR Butterfield, Ashton SO

Christensen, Hudson SO Feil, Matthew SO

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCHS-VA 11Hale, Katie E1 59.98

29.56 30.42

SKY-AK 11Fillerup, Sarah A2 1:01.25

29.55 31.70

SYR-UT SOWeaver, Brylee3 1:03.25

30.66 32.59

EAST-AK 09Hulse, Katya4 1:03.55

31.39 32.16

WXHS-AK SOAvery, Kalyn M5 1:05.31

31.68 33.63

EAST-AK 10Ledbetter, Peyton6 1:06.55

32.46 34.09

PCHS-VA 10Strong-Conklin, Emma7 1:07.77

32.96 34.81

SKY-AK 11Hall, Jessica8 1:11.10

34.66 36.44

VIEW-UT FRJones, Sofia9 1:13.72

36.39 37.33

SYR-UT JRCampau, Madison10 1:14.10

36.54 37.56

SKY-AK 11Fregoso, Maria G11 1:14.69

36.16 38.53

WXHS-AK SORichards, Alyssa M12 1:14.96

36.66 38.30

SYR-UT SRMoore, Madison13 1:16.14

37.47 38.67

EAST-AK 12Sloan, Mary14 1:17.14

38.08 39.06

BEHS-AK JRHeinig, Julie15 1:17.17

36.31 40.86

PCHS-VA 10Moeller, Piper J16 1:17.55

39.11 38.44

VIEW-UT FRJolley, Alivia17 1:19.28

38.10 41.18

BEHS-AK JRWeight, Kaylie18 1:20.12

39.10 41.02

PCHS-VA 12Folau, Alizah J19 1:20.66

39.47 41.19

SKY-AK 09Keller, Caroline20 1:22.82

39.37 43.45

SKY-AK 10Bowen, Blair B21 x1:25.04

EAST-AK 09Wilson, Jennie22 1:26.70

43.15 43.55

SYR-UT JRHeiner, Alexis23 1:29.29

43.16 46.13

BEHS-AK SOHansen, Kimberly24 1:29.86

43.67 46.19

WXHS-AK SORogers, Rachel25 1:31.70

44.10 47.60

SYR-UT JRGoble, Brenna26 x1:33.32

43.59 49.73

SYR-UT JRSmith, Morgan27 x1:33.73

SYR-UT JRMiller, Afton28 x1:49.52

47.70 1:01.82

VIEW-UT FRSommer, Chelsi--- DQ

Did not finish on back

50.70 55.80

VIEW-UT SOZemp, Cat--- DQ

Did not finish on back

51.89 56.48

WXHS-AK FRFisher, Jessica K--- DQ

False start

41.04 44.84

VIEW-UT SOCantrell, Aubrye--- DQ

Did not finish on back

41.31 43.43

WXHS-AK SOWhitehead, Katie C--- NS

VIEW-UT SOTennant, Raquel--- NS

VIEW-UT SOKnox, Mickinley--- NS

VIEW-UT FRBrowning, Velzy--- NS

SKY-AK 10Bowler, Abby C--- NS

WXHS-AK SRChase, Maddi L--- NS

VIEW-UT SOMaile, Mariah--- NS

VIEW-UT JRMiller, Laycie--- NS

VIEW-UT JRBurbidge, Allie--- NS

VIEW-UT SODaines, Annie--- NS

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCHS-VA 10Tyler, Quentin M1 55.73

27.24 28.49

SKY-AK 11Cook, Eli E2 57.73

28.07 29.66

BEHS-AK SOLaws, Jared3 1:01.10

29.31 31.79

EAST-AK 12Wright, Cameron4 1:02.36

30.17 32.19

BEHS-AK JRKnight, Noah5 1:03.15

30.76 32.39

VIEW-UT JRArndt, Josh6 1:03.41

30.43 32.98

EAST-AK 10Rich, Connor7 1:05.49

32.01 33.48

BEHS-AK SODaines, Ben8 1:05.51

31.46 34.05

PCHS-VA 11Ivers, Parker P9 1:06.66

32.33 34.33

BEHS-AK JRFarrer, Tanner10 1:06.86

31.72 35.14

SKY-AK 11Joyce, Chris S11 1:07.99

33.11 34.88

SYR-UT JRSandman, Robbie12 1:08.75

33.42 35.33

SYR-UT SOVanderToolen, Adam13 1:11.77

35.00 36.77

WXHS-AK JRMiner, Austin D14 1:15.53

36.93 38.60

VIEW-UT FRBradshaw, Taylor15 1:15.83

36.20 39.63

WXHS-AK JRDandurand, Michael P16 1:15.86

36.28 39.58

SKY-AK 11Miner, Bryce E17 1:15.89

37.90 37.99

VIEW-UT SOFeil, Matthew18 1:16.52

35.87 40.65

VIEW-UT SOSlinn, Scott19 1:16.70

37.55 39.15
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SYR-UT JRVeazie, Colton20 1:18.02

38.38 39.64

WXHS-AK JRPoulson, Sam H21 1:20.12

37.55 42.57

VIEW-UT SOVanwagoner, Luke22 x1:24.34

37.30 47.04

SYR-UT SOBingham, Kent23 1:25.65

43.80 41.85

SYR-UT SOGeorge, Jonah24 x1:28.43

43.58 44.85

VIEW-UT FRHirst, Andrew25 x1:29.33

43.58 45.75

SYR-UT SOHunter, Braiden26 x1:30.38

44.10 46.28

SYR-UT SOThompson, Mason27 x1:30.97

42.80 48.17

VIEW-UT SOPage, Joanh28 x1:36.91

45.01 51.90

SYR-UT SOJohnatakis, J29 x1:37.25

46.06 51.19

VIEW-UT SOWilden, Nicolas--- DQ

Not on back off wall

VIEW-UT FRBurnham, Lucas--- DQ

Did not finish on back

38.51 46.75

SYR-UT SRRiley, Tanner--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

40.98 50.53

VIEW-UT JRWagstaff, Austin--- DQ

Not on back off wall

44.67 52.54

VIEW-UT FRGroethe, Ethan--- DQ

Did not finish on back

34.39 36.37

SKY-AK 10Lavey, Matt A--- NS

VIEW-UT SOBailey, Matthew--- NS

PCHS-VA 11Peterson, Cole J--- NS

VIEW-UT SOChristensen, Hudson--- NS

VIEW-UT SOButterfield, Ashton--- NS

VIEW-UT JRStringfellow, Gavin--- NS

VIEW-UT FRLyman, Brett--- NS

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCHS-VA 12Hess, Joelle A1 1:07.82

31.99 35.83

SKY-AK 12Cocusse, Marion M2 1:11.71

34.52 37.19

SKY-AK 12Prince, Megan3 1:15.65

35.01 40.64

PCHS-VA 11Jensen, Danielle R4 1:17.94

37.05 40.89

VIEW-UT JRBothell, Catherine5 1:19.82

38.02 41.80

EAST-AK 09Middleton, Julia6 1:20.77

38.32 42.45

SKY-AK 11Robbins, Kylee B7 1:21.09

38.09 43.00

EAST-AK 12Jensen, Madeline8 1:21.20

39.00 42.20

EAST-AK 12Crosland, Kanna9 1:21.62

38.52 43.10

BEHS-AK JRThomas, Journey10 1:22.32

39.47 42.85

SYR-UT FRRivkind, Lily11 1:22.49

38.76 43.73

SKY-AK 09Tran, Julie12 1:22.73

39.47 43.26

VIEW-UT SOKearney, Abigail13 1:23.24

39.17 44.07

BEHS-AK SOCorson, Savannah14 1:24.54

40.06 44.48

SKY-AK 10Dalton, Sarah L15 x1:25.35

41.38 43.97

EAST-AK 11Mortensen, Dana16 1:27.69

41.35 46.34

VIEW-UT SRNeagle, Auburn17 1:27.72

41.83 45.89

VIEW-UT SORunolfson, Lucy18 1:29.78

42.35 47.43

SKY-AK 12Siu, Gabi19 x1:30.20

42.64 47.56

WXHS-AK JRKearsley, Sierra M20 1:30.44

42.71 47.73

SYR-UT FRPhillips, Madison21 1:31.13

42.30 48.83

SYR-UT JRCrook, Maggie22 1:32.49

43.80 48.69

BEHS-AK SOGonsalves, Ember23 1:32.77

41.81 50.96

SYR-UT JRFisher, Hallie24 1:32.95

44.52 48.43

BEHS-AK SOSparks, Rebecca25 1:33.28

45.03 48.25

PCHS-VA 11Haerter, Natalie L26 1:34.53

45.05 49.48

SYR-UT JRYardley, Annie27 x1:34.86

43.95 50.91

WXHS-AK SOGarner, Erin M28 1:36.35

44.03 52.32

BEHS-AK FRJones, Breanne29 x1:37.60

47.15 50.45

BEHS-AK FRHarrop, Sage30 x1:38.16

45.47 52.69

VIEW-UT SRStraight, Jalisa31 x1:38.73

46.49 52.24

WXHS-AK FRHilbig, Amelie E32 1:39.04

47.18 51.86

VIEW-UT SOBrady, Meg33 x1:44.90

49.00 55.90

BEHS-AK SOWard, Annie34 x1:47.00

51.48 55.52

WXHS-AK SOPaschal, Tiea C35 1:52.94

52.93 1:00.01

EAST-AK 12Benson, Mae--- DQ

One hand touch

41.75 46.22

SKY-AK 11Safonova, Keti--- NS

WXHS-AK JRBuzbee, Kiersten R--- NS

VIEW-UT SOJensen, Paige--- NS

VIEW-UT SRPeterson, Olivia--- NS

VIEW-UT JRBleak, Allie--- NS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SYR-UT SRCunningham, Payson1 1:01.41

29.52 31.89

VIEW-UT SRSannar, Zachary2 1:03.80

29.85 33.95

EAST-AK 11Van Buren, Nathan3 1:03.91

30.21 33.70

SKY-AK 11Miller, Isaac A4 1:04.04

30.40 33.64

SKY-AK 10Gardner, Tyler J5 1:04.41

30.49 33.92

BEHS-AK JRLott, Travis6 1:05.97

31.08 34.89

PCHS-VA 11Peterson, Mikal C7 1:07.51

31.67 35.84

BEHS-AK JRIsom, Paxton8 1:08.83

32.44 36.39

SKY-AK 11Tward, Alexander9 1:09.28

31.85 37.43

EAST-AK 12Bodnar, Noah10 1:10.04

32.18 37.86

SKY-AK 10Burk, Danyon T11 1:10.95

34.29 36.66

SKY-AK 12Volker, Adam12 x1:11.93

33.52 38.41

BEHS-AK FRTaylor, Clip13 1:12.57

34.34 38.23

VIEW-UT FRChamberlain, Seth14 1:13.87

34.73 39.14

VIEW-UT JRChiles, Austin15 1:15.45

36.30 39.15

WXHS-AK JRBeard, Joshua R16 1:15.62

35.03 40.59

SYR-UT SOHansen, Noah17 1:15.65

35.24 40.41

SKY-AK 10Rassmussen, Brian C18 x1:15.87

35.13 40.74

SKY-AK 09Pugsley, Truman B19 x1:16.73

37.28 39.45

EAST-AK 12Chelius, Daxton20 1:17.75

36.36 41.39

EAST-AK 12Packham, Dylan21 1:18.85

36.54 42.31

WXHS-AK SOPaulson, Nic T22 1:18.87

37.65 41.22

SYR-UT SOVan Buren, Brix23 1:18.92

36.87 42.05
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Viewmont vs WX Skyline East - 11/11/2016

Results - Friday November 11, 2016
(#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

BEHS-AK JRChristiansen, Nathan24 1:20.34

37.29 43.05

SKY-AK 11Warton, Alex25 x1:20.59

39.15 41.44

BEHS-AK FRJennings, Kaden26 x1:22.20

37.78 44.42

BEHS-AK SRDavis, Spencer27 x1:22.67

39.38 43.29

SYR-UT FRVillareal, McLain28 1:23.10

39.06 44.04

BEHS-AK FRJensen, Dane29 x1:23.14

39.86 43.28

VIEW-UT JRBarnett, Nathan30 1:23.30

39.13 44.17

VIEW-UT FRLyman, Brett31 x1:24.21

38.95 45.26

BEHS-AK SOHale, Ben32 x1:24.26

39.58 44.68

WXHS-AK SOCampbell, Guy P33 1:24.74

39.92 44.82

VIEW-UT SOLewis, Joanh34 x1:25.18

40.03 45.15

BEHS-AK SOLeBlanc, Abraham35 x1:27.10

40.78 46.32

BEHS-AK FRKeller, Griffin36 x1:27.49

40.48 47.01

SYR-UT JRAllred, Connor37 x1:31.18

42.66 48.52

SYR-UTHatch, Ryan38 x1:31.84

43.68 48.16

BEHS-AK FRPetersen, Brayden39 x1:34.80

42.18 52.62

BEHS-AK FRBrough, Boyd40 x1:44.86

48.20 56.66

SKY-AK 09Kelly, Logan--- DQ

One hand touch

40.08 46.87

WXHS-AK SOLee, Kyden B--- DQ

One hand touch

40.09 45.23

EAST-AK 09Gannon, Dominic--- DQ

No touch

WXHS-AK SONeuenschwander, Kyle D--- DQ

Scissors kick

45.07 54.41

VIEW-UT SOHoutz, Sebastian--- DQ

One hand touch

42.57 48.02

WXHS-AK JRSavage, Chad J--- NS

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEAST-AK1 3:58.00

Gomez, Aliyah 09 Hulse, Katya 09

Jensen, Madeline 12 Mayer, Katy 11

29.97 1:03.26 56.9827.19

29.54 1:02.54 25.97 55.22

AWXHS-AK2 3:58.99

Neuenschwander, Amber JR Avery, Kalyn M SO

Hunsaker, Avery JR White, Rebecca L SR

28.46 58.92 58.9128.28

28.98 1:01.02 28.35 1:00.14

ASYR-UT3 4:01.16

Weaver, Brylee SO Nelson, Samantha SO

Moore, Madison SR Turner, LynDea FR

28.10 58.40 1:00.7328.98

30.22 1:03.42 28.04 58.61

AVIEW-UT4 4:05.18

Bothell, Catherine JR Jones, Sofia FR

Wesemann, Kylee JR Kearney, Abigail SO

29.47 1:01.74 1:03.2730.20

27.64 58.14 17.47 1:02.03

BPCHS-VA5 4:10.47

Haerter, Natalie L 11 Tooley, Caroline V 9

Wasser, Kelly M 12 Wilson, Denali M 9

34.11 1:14.90 1:15.6433.25

29.89 1:07.27 15.36 32.66

APCHS-VA6 4:10.63

Strong-Conklin, Emma 10 Senn, Sydney A 9

Caplin, Sabine D 11 Jensen, Danielle R 11

29.74 1:01.76 1:02.1229.25

31.01 1:05.13 29.92 1:01.62

ABEHS-AK7 4:10.91

Lusted, Kitsel FR Heinig, Julie JR

Smith, Kate JR Butler, Emily JR

29.69 1:01.95 1:04.4116.19

28.61 1:01.48 29.49 1:03.07

BBEHS-AK8 4:30.41

Thomas, Journey JR Blaine, Emily FR

Weight, Kaylie JR Gonsalves, Ember SO

31.19 1:05.16 1:08.2232.14

32.09 1:07.95 32.51 1:09.08

BEAST-AK9 4:40.95

Sloan, Mary 12 Munoz, Julisa 09

Henshaw, Sam 12 Benson, Mae 12

33.42 1:09.12 1:12.0234.25

31.66 1:09.98 33.33 1:09.83

CBEHS-AK10 x4:43.16

Corson, Savannah SO Harrop, Sage FR

Moellendorf, Caitlin SR Lion, Julia JR

32.74 1:10.98 1:07.2531.67

33.35 1:13.41 15.36 1:11.52

BSYR-UT11 4:55.05

Rivkind, Lily FR Crook, Maggie JR

Fisher, Hallie JR Yardley, Annie JR

34.14 1:12.05 1:13.3035.57

35.89 1:16.44 34.62 1:13.26

BVIEW-UT12 5:16.60

Zemp, Cat SO Webber, Lauren FR

Stringham, Lizzi SO Sommer, Chelsi FR

33.97 1:11.94 1:21.6337.94

41.95 1:29.10 35.46 1:13.93

CSYR-UT13 x5:17.64

Heiner, Alexis JR Smith, Morgan JR

Emmertson, Andra SR Clark, Clara JR

38.23 1:24.70 1:18.3838.15

36.54 1:18.22 35.86 1:16.34

CVIEW-UT--- NS

Schoenfeld, Sara SO Runolfson, Lucy SO

Pierce, Erin JR Peterson, Olivia SR

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-AK1 3:31.53

Knight, Noah JR Penfold, Cameron FR

Lerohl, Jaden JR Lott, Travis JR

26.09 55.08 52.7225.33

24.88 52.51 24.20 51.22

ASYR-UT2 3:34.43

Cunningham, Payson SR Huot, Jacob SR

Sandman, Robbie JR Denully, Brandon SO

24.69 51.26 56.6726.65

26.58 55.69 23.87 50.81

AEAST-AK3 3:35.04

Mayer, Alex 12 Rainier, Troy 09

Olson, Zach 12 Hale, Griffin 12

26.26 54.88 53.7025.67

25.58 53.84 24.68 52.62

AVIEW-UT4 3:40.82

Hirst, Jared JR Arndt, Josh JR

Kunzler, Austin JR Chamberlain, Seth FR

26.68 56.26 54.7925.98

26.72 55.65 25.96 54.12

BBEHS-AK5 3:45.36

Laws, Jared SO Taylor, Clip FR

Clark, Tanner JR Anderson, Eric JR

26.97 56.44 55.2525.82

26.50 56.81 26.29 56.86

APCHS-VA6 4:00.80

Stockwell, Christian J 10 Robinson, Zachary T 9

Ivers, Parker P 11 Peterson, Mikal C 11

28.85 1:00.64 16.03

16.28 1:00.76

CBEHS-AK7 x4:00.85

Nowell, Cameron SO Martin, Tyler SO

Thomson, Isaac SO Monson, Andrew SO

27.96 59.42 1:01.6628.59

28.84 1:02.62 26.94 57.15

AWXHS-AK8 4:15.59

Tangaro, Zachary E SR Dandurand, Michael P JR

Campbell, Guy P SO Morris, Addison E JR

31.64 1:08.63 1:08.5130.43

28.52 1:02.30 26.13 56.15
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Viewmont vs WX Skyline East - 11/11/2016

Results - Friday November 11, 2016
(#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BEAST-AK9 4:19.45

Rich, Connor 10 Packham, Dylan 12

Gannon, Dominic 09 Colgan, Rob 11

28.87 59.93 1:21.0232.21

21.84 56.54 29.22 1:01.96

CVIEW-UT10 4:24.29

Wangemann, Tanner FR Wagstaff, Austin JR

Vanwagoner, Luke SO Stringfellow, Gavin JR

30.32 1:04.13 1:13.74

30.95 1:07.43

BSYR-UT11 4:30.46

VanderToolen, Adam SO Welch, Gabe FR

Hansen, Noah SO Van Buren, Brix SO

29.89 1:02.10 1:11.2834.77

32.19 1:07.93 32.79 1:09.15

CSYR-UT12 x4:50.49

Veazie, Colton JR Wible, Jordan SO

Allred, Connor JR George, Jonah SO

32.80 1:09.49 1:12.0033.24

33.47 1:13.09 17.33 1:15.91

BVIEW-UT--- NS

Zeigler, Eric SR Yorgason, Seth FR

Willis, Gavin FR Wilden, Nicolas SO

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. Skyline Swim Team 915

2. Park City High School 631.5

3. Box Elder High School 607.5

4. East High School Leopards 596

5. Syracuse High School 408

6. Woods Cross High School 373

7. Viewmont High School 362

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Skyline Swim Team 501

2. Park City High School 459.5

3. East High School Leopards 279

4. Woods Cross High School 231

5. Syracuse High School 187

6. Box Elder High School 170.5

7. Viewmont High School 120

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 437

2. Skyline Swim Team 414

3. East High School Leopards 317

4. Viewmont High School 242

5. Syracuse High School 221

6. Park City High School 172

7. Woods Cross High School 142


